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University of Otago, Wellington

Department of Psychological Medicine
TIME 1


Postgraduate Certificate in Health Sciences 

Cognitive-Behaviour Therapy Course 

Supervision Rating Form

Supervisor:

…………………………………………….……..….

Student: 

……………………………………………….………..
Date of Rating:
……………………………………………….………..
This rating form asks you to rate the student's skills, knowledge and behaviour across a range of areas pertinent to Cognitive-Behaviour Therapy.  You are asked to rate their skills currently.  Please remember that the students are being trained to work under supervision with a limited range of psychiatric diagnoses and symptoms (depression, panic disorder, agoraphobia, social phobia, generalised anxiety disorder, alcohol dependency, psychotic disorders), and are not expected to have the same skill range or knowledge that clinical psychology students have.

How many supervision sessions have you had with this student? 

	


	


1.
How would you rate the student's general level of preparation for supervision sessions?


(Please circle)

	X
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Not Assessed
	Poor
	Mediocre
	Satisfactory
	Good
	Very Good
	Excellent


2.    Please rate the student's current skills and abilities in the following areas, using the scale below:

	X
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Not Assessed
	Poor
	Mediocre
	Satisfactory
	Good
	Very Good
	Excellent


	(a) 
	assessment of a patients presenting problems
	

	
	
	

	(b) 
	assessment of key cognitions






	

	
	
	

	(c) 
	assessment of key behaviours

	

	
	
	

	(d) 
	developing a Cognitive-Behaviour Therapy formulation/conceptualisation
	

	
	
	

	(e) 
	linking appropriate treatment strategies to presenting problems
	

	
	
	

	(f) 
	setting an agenda
	

	
	
	

	(g) 
	adhering to the agenda
	

	
	
	

	(h) 
	pacing and efficient use of therapy time 
	

	
	
	

	(i) 
	interpersonal effectiveness (empathy, genuineness, warmth)
	

	
	
	

	(j) 
	eliciting feedback from patients
	

	
	
	

	(k) 
	developing a collaborative relationship with patients

	

	
	
	

	(l) 
	active listening
	

	
	
	

	(m) 
	ability to develop and convey empathy
	

	
	
	

	(n) 
	appropriate facilitation of emotional expression
	

	
	
	

	(o) 
	use of guided discovery/Socratic dialogue to explore problems
	

	
	
	

	(p) 
	ability to identify and focus on key cognitions and behaviours within sessions
	

	
	
	

	(q) 
	application of behavioural techniques in general
	

	
	
	


	X
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Not Assessed
	Poor
	Mediocre
	Satisfactory
	Good
	Very Good
	Excellent


	(r) 
	application of cognitive techniques in general
	

	
	
	

	(s) 
	ability to explain the Cognitive-Behaviour Therapy model to patients
	

	
	
	

	(t) 
	ability to select appropriate treatment strategies within a session
	

	
	
	

	(u) 
	ability to communicate rationales for particular treatment strategies to the patient in an appropriate manner
	

	(v) 
	
	

	
	
	

	(w) 
	ability to employ treatment strategies within therapy sessions in an appropriate manner
	

	(x) 
	
	

	
	
	

	(y) 
	ability to select useful and appropriate homework assignments
	

	
	
	

	(z) 
	appropriate review of homework within sessions
	


3. Please comment on the strengths and weaknesses of the student:

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


4.
Would you refer selected patients to this student if they worked in your team?

(Please circle)

Yes



No

Please Comment:

	

	

	

	

	

	


5.
Please list any comments that have not been covered by this rating form:

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


Thank you for completing this rating form!

Supervisor Rating
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